
RRTVA Combined Calendar Of All Divisions 2023-2024,   Dates identified by Each School Division

Day Date Event Division   RRTVA Shuttle Transportation 
Friday September 8, 2023 First day of RRTVA Semester 1 RRTVA RRTVA busing begins.

Wednesday September 20, 2023 Early Dismissal GVSD GVC/NPC need own way home after 2:30, residential buses gone with Early Dismissal.

Wednesday September 20, 2023 Early Closing WSD Morden Students need own way home after 2:30, WSD residential buses gone with Early Closing.

Tuesday October 3, 2023 No Classes Election Day RRTVA No school. 

Wednesday October 11, 2023 No Classes BLSD BLSD need own way to and from RRTVA Shuttle buses at Miller and RVS.

Wednesday October 18, 2023 Early Dismissal GVSD GVC/NPC need own way home after 2:30, residential buses gone with Early Dismissal.

Wednesday October 18, 2023 No Classes RRVSD RRVSD students need ride to and from Morris School.  RRTVA shuttles to Winkler, Altona, & RVS still running.

Thursday October 19, 2023 No Classes RRVSD RRVSD students need ride to and from Morris School.  RRTVA shuttles to Winkler, Altona, & RVS still running.

Friday October 20, 2023 No Classes RRTVA No school. 

Friday October 27, 2023 No Classes - Parent Teacher GVSD GVC/NPC need own way to and from GVC/NPC.  Buses to Morden, Altona, Morris running.

Friday November 10, 2023 No Classes BLSD BLSD need own way to and from RRTVA Shuttle buses at Miller and RVS.  Shuttle buses running to Winkler and Morris.  

Friday November 10, 2023 No Classes WSD Morden students need own way to and from Morden Collegiate.  Shuttle buses running to Winkler.  

Wednesday November 15, 2023 Early Dismissal GVSD GVC/NPC need own way home after 2:30, residential buses gone with Early Dismissal.

Friday November 17, 2023 No Classes GVSD GVC/NPC need own way to and from GVC/NPC.  Shuttle buses to Morden and Altona still running.

Friday November 17, 2023 No Classes RRVSD RRVSD students need ride to and from Morris School.  RRTVA shuttle buses to Altona and Dominion City still running.

Friday November 24, 2023 No Classes - Parent Teacher BLSD BLSD need own way to and from RRTVA Shuttle buses at Miller and RVS.

Friday November 24, 2023 No Classes - Parent Teacher WSD Morden students need own way to and from Morden Collegiate.  Shuttle buses running to Winkler.  

Wednesday November 29, 2023 Early Closing WSD Morden Students need own way home after 2:30, WSD residential buses gone with Early Closing.

Wednesday December 20, 2023 Early Dismissal GVSD GVC/NPC need own way home after 2:30, residential buses gone with Early Dismissal.

Wednesday January 17, 2024 Early Dismissal GVSD GVC/NPC need own way home after 2:30, residential buses gone with Early Dismissal.

Wednesday January 17, 2024 Early Closing WSD Morden Students need own way home after 2:30, WSD residential buses gone with Early Closing.

Wednesday January 31, 2024 Last Day of RRTVA Classes S1 RRTVA Final Day of RRTVA busing Semester 1.

Semester 1 & 2



RRTVA Combined Calendar Of All Divisions 2023-2024,   Dates identified by Each School Division

Day Date Event Division   RRTVA Shuttle Transportation 

Semester 1 & 2

Tuesday February 6, 2024 First Day of RRTVA Semester 2 RRTVA RRTVA bus service starts.

Wednesday February 14, 2024 Early Closing WSD Morden Students need own way home after 2:30, WSD residential buses gone with Early Closing.

Wednesday February 21, 2024 Early Dismissal GVSD GVC/NPC need own way home after 2:30, residential buses gone with Early Dismissal.

Friday February 23, 2024 RRTVA Classes All Day in GVSD GVSD GVC/NPC need own way home after 11:30, residential buses gone with Noon Dismissal.

Friday March 1, 2024 RRTVA Classes All Day in BLSD BLSD BLSD Noon Dismissal, BLSD need own way home from RRTVA Shuttle buses at Miller and RVS at end of the day.

Monday March 4, 2024 No Classes WSD Morden students need own way to and from Morden Collegiate.  Shuttle buses running to Winkler.  

Wednesday March 13, 2024 No Classes BLSD BLSD need own way to and from RRTVA Shuttle buses at Miller and RVS.

Friday March 15, 2024 No Classes - Parent Teacher GVSD GVC/NPC need own way to and from GVC/NPC.  Buses to Morden, Altona, Morris running.

Friday March 15, 2024 No Classes RRVSD RRVSD students need ride to and from Morris School.  RRTVA shuttle to Altona and Dominion City still running.

Wednesday March 20, 2024 Early Dismissal GVSD GVC/NPC need own way home after 2:30, residential buses gone with Early Dismissal.

Wednesday March 20, 2024 Early Closing WSD Morden Students need own way home after 2:30, WSD residential buses gone with Early Closing.

Friday April 5, 2024 No Classes BLSD BLSD need own way to and from RRTVA Shuttle buses at Miller and RVS.

Friday April 12, 2024 No Classes RRVSD RRVSD students need ride to and from Morris School.  RRTVA shuttle to Winkler, Altona, and Dominion City still running.

Friday April 12, 2024 No Classes WSD Morden students need own way to and from Morden Collegiate.  Shuttle buses running to Winkler.  

Wednesday April 17, 2024 Early Dismissal GVSD GVC/NPC need own way home after 2:30, residential buses gone with Early Dismissal.

Wednesday April 17, 2024 Early Closing WSD Morden Students need own way home after 2:30, WSD residential buses gone with Early Closing.

Friday April 19, 2024 No Classes - Parent Teacher BLSD BLSD need own way to and from RRTVA Shuttle buses at Miller and RVS.

Friday April 26, 2024 No Classes - Parent Teacher WSD Morden students need own way to and from Morden Collegiate.  Shuttle buses running to Winkler.  

Wednesday May 1, 2024 No RRTVA Classes in BLSD BLSD BLSD Noon Dismissal, BLSD need own way home from RRTVA Shuttle buses at Miller and RVS at end of the day.

Wednesday May 1, 2024 No RRTVA Classes in GVSD GVSD No RRTVA in GVSD,  GVC/NPC need own way home after 11:30, residential buses gone with Noon Dismissal.

Wednesday May 8, 2024 Early Closing WSD Morden Students need own way home after 2:30, WSD residential buses gone with Early Closing.

Wednesday May 15, 2024 Early Dismissal GVSD GVC/NPC need own way home after 2:30, residential buses gone with Early Dismissal.

Wednesday June 12, 2024 Early Dismissal GVSD GVC/NPC need own way home after 2:30, residential buses gone with Early Dismissal.

Friday June 14, 2024 Noon Dismissal WSD GVSD & BLSD  students back to GVC, NPC, Miller, during noon hour.

Friday June 21, 2024 Final Day of RRTVA bus service RRTVA Final Day of RRTVA bus service.


